SPOTKANIA Z RODZICAMI

SZKOŁA PODSTAWOWA NR 1 UL. OBR. WESTERPLATTE 30
CZWARTEK 09.09.2021r.
KLASY I – II  MAŁA SZKOŁA
KLASY III – DUŻA SZKOŁA!!!
	L.P.


	KLASA
	SALA
	WYCHOWAWCA
	GODZINA SPOTKANIA

	1.


	1A
	15
	ADAMSKA  ELŻBIETA
	17:30

	2.


	1 B
	14
	JAROSZ  MARTA
	17:30

	3.


	1 C
	5
	SIERADZKA  BARBARA
	17:30

	4.


	I D
	6
	WICHMAN AGNIESZKA
	17:30

	5.


	II A
	12
	WIŚNIEWSKA  JUSTYNA
	17:00

	6.


	   II B
	7
	MINDYKOWSKA  RENTA
	17:00

	7.


	II C
	9
	GULCZYŃSKA-WRÓBEL  ANNA
	17:00

	8.


	II D
	3 (ŚWIETLICA)
	LEWANDOWSKA  AURELIA
	17:00

	9.


	III A
	DUŻA SZKOŁA   43
	JENDRZEJEWSKA  EMILIA
	17:30

	10.


	III B
	DUŻA SZKOŁA   42
	WOJCIECHOWSKA  KATARZYNA
	18:00

	11.


	III C
	DUŻA SZKOŁA   46
	OSSOWSKA-JAGACZEWSKA  BEATA
	18:00

	12.


	III D
	DUŻA SZKOŁA   52
	KORSZAŃSKA  IWONA
	17:30


SPOTKANIA Z RODZICAMI

SZKOŁA PODSTAWOWA NR 1 UL. OBR. WESTERPLATTE 30
Środa 08.09.2021
Oddziały przedszkolne

	L.P.


	KLASA
	SALA
	WYCHOWAWCA
	GODZINA SPOTKANIA

	1.


	0 A
	6
	KORZEP  MAGDALENA
	17:30

	2.


	0 B
	12
	NAWROCKA  JOANNA
	18:00

	3.


	0 C
	15
	SMALARZ  KAMILA
	17:30


